Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area

Categorisation
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Closed Landfill Sites
Establishment

Establishment

Love Food Hate Waste Campaign
Love Food Hate Waste Campaign

Closed Landfill Sites
Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Establishment

Establishment

Joint Municipal Waste Strategy

Expense Type

Repairs and Maintenance
Medical Fees and Related Costs
Training and Development
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Repairs and Maintenance
Training and Development
Equipment and Services
Equipment and Services
Professional Meetings
Training and Development
Equipment and Services
Professional Meetings

Month:

Payment Date
12/06/2014
16/06/2014
18/06/2014
19/06/2014
20/06/2014
24/06/2014
25/06/2014
26/06/2014
26/06/2014
26/06/2014
26/06/2014
27/06/2014
27/06/2014

Jun-14

Transaction
Number

2-62313623
2-37738553
2-76631808
2-35789689
2-76124512
2-64559819
2-67285084
2-71075123
2-61455869
2-67995982
2-16642466
2-31070028
1-28876457

Amount Type

£583 REVENUE
£11 REVENUE

£2,706 REVENUE

£81 REVENUE
£95 REVENUE
£150 REVENUE
£348 REVENUE
£46 REVENUE
£202 REVENUE
£192 REVENUE
£301 REVENUE
£44 REVENUE
£301 REVENUE

Supplier Name
Jabsco

Amazon

Institute of Directors
Virgin Trains

Imperial Hotel

SGS Engineering Solutions
Travelodge

Amazon

Orange

Resource Association
Virgin Trains

Amazon

Virgin Trains

Description

Site Equipment

Site Equipment
Conference

Conference Travel
Meeting Accommodation
Site Equipment

Meeting Accommodation
Vehicle Equipment
Contract Mobiles
Conference

Course Travel

Vehicle Equipment
Course Travel



