Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month: Jun-14

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area				Transaction			
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number A	mount Type	Supplier Name	Description
Waste Disposal	Closed Landfill Sites	Repairs and Maintenance	12/06/2014	2-62313623	£583 REVENUE	Jabsco	Site Equipment
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Medical Fees and Related Costs	16/06/2014	2-37738553	£11 REVENUE	Amazon	Site Equipment
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Training and Development	18/06/2014	2-76631808	£2,706 REVENUE	Institute of Directors	Conference
Waste Disposal	Love Food Hate Waste Campaign	Professional Meetings	19/06/2014	2-35789689	£81 REVENUE	Virgin Trains	Conference Travel
Waste Disposal	Love Food Hate Waste Campaign	Professional Meetings	20/06/2014	2-76124512	£95 REVENUE	Imperial Hotel	Meeting Accommodation
Waste Disposal	Closed Landfill Sites	Repairs and Maintenance	24/06/2014	2-64559819	£150 REVENUE	SGS Engineering Solutions	Site Equipment
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Training and Development	25/06/2014	2-67285084	£348 REVENUE	Travelodge	Meeting Accommodation
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services	26/06/2014	2-71075123	£46 REVENUE	Amazon	Vehicle Equipment
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services	26/06/2014	2-61455869	£202 REVENUE	Orange	Contract Mobiles
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	26/06/2014	2-67995982	£192 REVENUE	Resource Association	Conference
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Training and Development	26/06/2014	2-16642466	£301 REVENUE	Virgin Trains	Course Travel
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services	27/06/2014	2-31070028	£44 REVENUE	Amazon	Vehicle Equipment
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	27/06/2014	1-28876457	£301 REVENUE	Virgin Trains	Course Travel